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Anlage
Hauptstr. 55a, 52159 Roetgen
G 02471-4378 wolfgang.baltzer@gmx.de

Sportwart/in

Beier, Stefan
T 01772967267 stefan-petra-beier@t-online.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Uwe Timme
m 01789695666; uwetimme@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Moosmayer, Tom
Meyer, Arne

Dr. Baltzer, Wolfgang
Kruger, Rene

Beier, Stefan
Timme, Uwe
Bayer-Sekula, Philip
Schmitz, Achim
Mohr, Patrik

10 Nores, Heiko

11 Buhrmester, Frank
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ID-Nr.

17903858
17052119
15402987
18154963
16503112
16904985
18355486
17163346
16402641
16991267
16402498

LK

LK10,5
LK15,2
LK17,5
LK18,0
LK18,4
LK18,6
LK24,0
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK24,5
LK24,5

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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